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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $319.00 $407.00 ($88.00)  0.47  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.47
20 SPOT Totals: $407.00 $319.00 ($88.00)

5 $175.00 $10.40 $164.60  0.26  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.26
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $175.00 $164.60 

2 $49.70 $59.19 ($9.49)  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $153.50 $111.11 $42.39  0.23  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $32.00 $2.96 $29.04  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $117.40 $10.75 $106.65  0.17  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.54
BEST BET Totals: $184.01 $366.10 $182.09 

40 $165.20 $151.60 $13.60  0.25 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $151.60 $165.20 $13.60 

32 $110.00 $45.00 $65.00  0.16  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $45.00 $110.00 $65.00 

40 $8.00 $16.00 ($8.00)  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $16.00 $8.00 ($8.00)

2 $122.60 $82.55 $40.05  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $676.40 $571.80 $104.60  1.01  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,161.25 $1,284.00 ($122.75)  1.73  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $768.45 $587.00 $181.45  1.14  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $785.16 $1,747.00 ($961.84)  1.17  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $8.58 $1.00 $7.58  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $77.33 $3.00 $74.33  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $141.50 $60.00 $81.50  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $27.50 $7.00 $20.50  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $10.00 $3.00 $7.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $19.50 $6.00 $13.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.65
MEAN GR Totals: $4,352.35 $3,802.27 ($550.08)

4 $1,388.00 $892.80 $495.20  2.06  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

 2.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $892.80 $1,388.00 $495.20 

8 $3,226.58 $6,042.50 ($2,815.92)  4.80  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.80
PENNY Totals: $6,042.50 $3,226.58 ($2,815.92)

8 $329.40 $60.00 $269.40  0.49  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.49
PENY Totals: $60.00 $329.40 $269.40 

1 $689.40 $448.50 $240.90  1.02  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,926.05 $4,053.40 ($127.35)  5.84  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,794.10 $990.74 $803.36  2.67  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,045.60 $921.39 $124.21  1.55  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $506.00 $135.05 $370.95  0.75  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $565.20 $253.50 $311.70  0.84  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $194.00 $32.80 $161.20  0.29  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $153.20 $23.31 $129.89  0.23  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $13.30 $0.20 $13.10  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $45.40 $3.10 $42.30  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $20.40 $0.00 $20.40  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $10.40 $5.00 $5.40  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 13.33
Regular Totals: $6,866.99 $8,968.05 $2,101.06 

40 $13.00 $26.00 ($13.00)  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $26.00 $13.00 ($13.00)

1 $16,793.86 $12,043.83 $4,750.03  24.96  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $14,400.00 $11,394.60 $3,005.40  21.41  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $583.75 $549.30 $34.45  0.87  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $630.75 $815.50 ($184.75)  0.94  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $315.50 $1,076.00 ($760.50)  0.47  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 48.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,879.23 $32,723.86 $6,844.63 

2 $507.50 $360.02 $147.48  0.75  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $11,817.48 $8,762.46 $3,055.02  17.57  0.79  0.14SUPERSP

4 $2,999.00 $2,238.27 $760.73  4.46  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $153.60 $19.20 $134.40  0.23  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $124.25 $97.43 $26.82  0.18  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 23.19
SUPERSP Totals: $11,477.38 $15,601.83 $4,124.45 

40 $75.00 $72.00 $3.00  0.11 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.11
TOP S Totals: $72.00 $75.00 $3.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $67,271.29 $56,483.26 $10,788.03 
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